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Reasons why winning  / losing  

Win  1.  Vi Malph  G4 90 100 +10 Win  Yauo gesnowballed, vayne gebabysitted, 
powerspike abgewartet → GG 

2.  Vi  Kayn  G4  100 100 X Loss  hätte besser kiten/smiten können, early invade 
hat mich überrascht, herald verschenkt, am Drake 
in Unterzahl gefightet → Loss  

3.  Vi Zac G4 100 0  X   Win   

Win  4.  Vi Ekko  G3 0 21 +21 Win   

5.  Vi Kindred G3 21 5 -16 Loss Morgana inted     , unsauber gesmited, Q 
outplayed  

6.  Vi  Olaf  G3 5 27 +22 Win   

Loss 7.  Vi Yasuo  G3 27 12 -15 Loss Toplane+bot = breaindead, mid inted >,< sad game  

8.  Vi AP-Shyvana  G3 12 0 -12 Loss  Replay checken 

Loss 9.  Vi  Rengar G3 0 0 0 Loss Sums nicht gecheckt?! Mid diff 

10.  Vi  Jarvan G3 0 0 0 Loss  ADC inted. 

 
Loss  

11.  Vi Ekko G3 0 0 0 Loss Played bad, Midlaner sucked nuts, loss through 
unlucky teamfight 

12.  Ashe (filled)  MF G3 0 19 +19 Win  Other team was completly retarded.  

13.  Vi Pantheon  G3 19 3 -16 Loss Played bad 

 
Loss 

14.  Vi Amumu G3 3 0 -3 Loss Vergessen Jungle zu pingen, Zeit verschwendet, Dmg output 
kennen, bei Objectives fighten, gucken wo das Team ist, Jax 
hätte backen sollen, kann herald solo machen, immer warten 
bis Key CDs down sind.  

15.  Vi  Hecarim G3 3 0 -3 Loss  Fokus auf Jungler pingen!  

Win  16.  Vi Zac G3 3 22 +19 Win Meine botlane hat gecarried 15 mins Win. 

17.  Vi Shaco G3 22 42 +20 Win Top / Mid haben gecarried 

Loss 18.  Vi Kayn G3 42 26 -16 Loss Whole Team played bad.  

19.  Vi Zac G3 26 10 -16 Loss Overextendet und sinnlose fights geforced 

Win  
 
 

20.  VI Kayn G3 10 0 -10 Loss Toplaner inted, Support DC 

21.  Vi Rammus G3 0 19 +19 Win Good gank-Setups (hard game despite rammus 
inting) -__- 



 22.  Vi Jax G3 19 39 +20 Win  I carried hard! 

Loss 23.  Vi J4 G3 39 21(-3) -18 Loss Bad descisionmaking in midgame, throw 

24.  Vi Shaco G3 18 0 -18 Loss Unlucky Game, Toplaner inted.  

Win  25.  Vi Quinn Jgl G3 0 20 +20  Win Our Cait was trolling, afk farming jungle. Their Blitz 
was afk  

26.  Vi Sett G3 40 20 +20 Win  

Win  27.  Vi Karthus G3 60 40 +20 Win  Opponent Toplaner afk 

28.  Vi Warwick G3 60 42 -18 Loss Top, Mid, ADC lost (ADC was filled)  

29.  Vi Lee Sin G3 42 62 +20 Win  Toplane carried solo        

Loss 30.  Vi Lee Sin G3 62 44 -18 Loss Played bad, bad teammates      

31.  Vi Lee Sin G3 44 63 +19 Win Snowballed top / mid  

32.  Vi Jarvan G3 63 47 -16 Loss  

Win  33.  Nocturne Kindred G3 47 30 -17 Loss  

34.  Vi Zac G3 30 50 +20 Win  

35.  Vi Kindred G3 50 68 +18 Win  

Loss 36.  Vi Elise G3 68 51 -17 Loss  

37.  Vi Fiddle G3 51 71 +20 Win  

38.  Vi Warwick G3 71 53 -18 Loss  

Win  39.  Vi Lee Sin G3 72 52 +20 Win  

40.  Vi Rengar G3 72 53 +19 Win  

Win  41.  Vi Sejuani G3 92 72 -20  Loss  

42.  Vi Rammus G3 72 92 +20 (?) Win  

43.  Vi Pantheon G3 92 100 +8 Win   

Win  44.  Vi Rek‘sai G3 100 100 0 Win   

45.  Vi Nunu G2 100 0 0 Win   

Loss 46.  Vi (top filled) Vayne G2 0 0 0 Loss   

47.  Vi Nidalee G2 0 0 0 Loss Bad early game, dont dive towers in low elo, sad 
baron steal in the end  

 48.  Vi Eve G2 0 19 +19 Win   

 49.  Vi Khazix G2 19 1 -18 Loss  

 50.  VI Khazix G2 1 19 +18 Win   

 51.  VI Zac G2 19 1 -17 Loss ADC was bad as fuck ;(  
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